Union School District 81
05/10/2022 1:19 PM

PO Nunber

I nvoi ce

Board Report - Detail
Unposted; Batch Description May 18, 2022 Board Bills

Account Nunber

Checki ng
Checki ng

10 2520 300

10 2542 340

10 2321 332
10 1110 230
10 1110 332

10 1110 410
10 1110 410
10 1110 410
10 1110 410

10 2321 640
10 2321 640

10 1110 600

10 2310 318

10 2660 310
10 2660 310

10 1110 410

10 2660 300
10 2660 300
10 2660 410

10 1250 332

20220508

20220509

20220508

20220508

45284

20220508

20220508

20220508

21688

21689

Vendor Nane
Descri ption
1
Fund: 10 Educat i on Fund

CATALYST CGROUP
May Bookkeepi ng

COMCAST BUSI NESS

I nt er net

FI RST BANKCARD
Tuition TB
Concordi a Fee

Care Courses Preschool
C ass

Dunki n Rai nbow Rewar ds
Jewel Student Treat
Wal Mart Student Treat
Al di Student Treat

I.A S A
| ASA Dues
AASA Dues

| NTERSTATE STUDI O

Year books

KLEI'N, THORPE AND JENKI NS
Legal

MARTI N WHALEN OFFI CE SOLUTI ONS

Inc.
Copi er
Copi er

OFFI CE DEPCT
O fice Supplies

PAGEDESK | NC
Monthly I'T
Tech Services
Conput er

PAGEDESK | NC

Tech Prof essi onal
Devel opnent

I nvoi ce Date Anount
Amount
05/ 08/ 2022 3, 000. 00

3, 000. 00
Vendor Total :

05/ 09/ 2022

1, 200. 00
Vendor Total :

1, 200. 00

05/ 08/ 2022
4,512. 00
128. 59
60. 00

5,401. 62

414.70
78. 64
120. 39
87.30
Vendor Total :

05/ 08/ 2022

1, 368. 00
470. 00
Vendor Total :

1,838.00

05/ 08/ 2022
2,052.65
Vendor Total :

2,052.65

05/ 08/ 2022 286. 00
286. 00
Vendor Total :

05/ 08/ 2022 217. 46

187. 46
30. 00
Vendor Total :

05/ 08/ 2022 267. 40
267. 40
Vendor Total :

05/ 08/ 2022
450. 00
1, 875. 00
300. 00
05/ 08/ 2022
2,375.00

2,625.00

2,375.00

3, 000.

1, 200.

5, 401.

1, 838.

2,052.

286.

217.

267.
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Union School District 81

Board Report - Detail
Unposted; Batch Description May 18, 2022 Board Bills

I nvoi ce Date Anount
Amount
Vendor Total :
05/ 08/ 2022 1, 680. 00
1, 680. 00

05/ 08/ 2022

Vendor Total :

163, 876. 23

42, 450. 13
47, 083. 50
8,107. 72
15, 079. 75
49, 147. 60
2,845.75
4,161.78
(5, 000. 00)

05/10/2022 1:19 PM
PO Number I nvoi ce Vendor Narme
Account Nunber Descri ption
37344 QUAVER ED
10 1110 420 Musi ¢ License
20220508 QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT
10 2560 300 April Meals Richland
10 2560 300 April Meal s Chaney
10 2560 300 April Meals Taft
10 2560 300 April Meal s Rockdal e
10 2560 300 April Meals Summit
10 2560 300 April Meal s Union
10 2560 300 April Meal s Frankfort
10 1920 Uilities Credit
20220508 Ri val 5 Technol ogi es
10 2542 340 Tel ephone
10084907A SHAW MEDI A
10 2310 350 Legal Notices
20220508 SOFTWARE UNLI M TED | NC
10 2660 300 School Accounting
10 2660 300 Online Fee
2022 10 SOW C
10 4120 671 Speci al Ed My
20220508 SPESI A & TAYLOR
10 2310 318 Legal
20220508 STEPPI NG STONES GROUP, THE
10 4120 670 Jan O/ PT
10 4120 670 Feb OT/ PT
20220508 UNI ON SCHOOL DI ST DEBI T
10 1110 410 Suppl i es
10 1110 410 Teachers Pay Teachers
10 1110 410 Awar ds
10 1500 410 Sports Awards
10 1500 410 Sports Awards
10 1110 410 Teachers Pay Teachers

05/ 08/ 2022
663

05/ 08/ 2022
168

05/ 08/ 2022
4,100
1,450

05/ 08/ 2022
24,104

05/ 08/ 2022
67

05/ 08/ 2022
2,084
1, 754

05/ 08/ 2022

39.
1.
29.
57.
110.
.64

Vendor Total :

663. 60

. 60

Vendor Total :

168. 46

.46

Vendor Total :

5, 550. 00

.00
.00

Vendor Total :

24,104. 07

.07

Vendor Total :

67. 50

.50

Vendor Total :

3, 838. 28

.16
.12

Vendor Total :

922.51
00
00
99
22
50

5, 000.

1, 680.

163, 876.

663.

168.

5, 550.

24, 104.

67.

3, 838.
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Union School District 81 Board Report - Detail

05/10/2022 1:19 PM Unposted; Batch Description May 18, 2022 Board Bills
PO Number I nvoi ce Vendor Narme I nvoi ce Date
Account Nunber Descri ption Amount
10 1110 410 Pi zza Students 61. 32
10 1110 410 AR Book Reward 11.01
10 1110 410 AR Book Rewar d 41.89
10 1110 410 AR Book Reward 14. 88
10 1110 410 Teacher App 89. 84
10 1110 420 Books TB 203. 27
10 1110 410 Student Treat 178. 80
10 1110 410 Pear son 7.20
10 1110 410 Adobe 15.93
10 1110 410 Teacher App 35.70
10 1110 410 Office Supplies 17.32
Vendor Total :
20220508 UNI ON SCHOOL | MPREST ACCT 05/ 08/ 2022 1, 002.
10 1110 420 Teacher App 254. 15
10 1110 600 LW Graduati on Fee 544. 00
10 2220 410 Li brary Books and AR 75. 13
10 2520 300 Not ary Renewal 128.75
Vendor Total :
20220508 UNI VERSI TY OF ST FRANCI S 05/ 08/ 2022 3, 220.
10 1110 230 Tuition Toni Bene 1, 610. 00
10 1110 230 Tuition Kristina Paul 1, 610. 00
Vendor Total :
471609776 US BANK EQUI PMENT FI NANCE 05/ 09/ 2022 436.
10 2660 310 Copi er Contract 436. 00
Vendor Total :
20220508 VERI ZON W RELESS 05/ 08/ 2022 113.
10 2542 340 Cel | Tel ephone 113.18
Vendor Total :
Fund Tot al :
Checki ng Fund: 20 Operations / Maintenance
16378 Check Accepted At MENARDS | NC 05/ 08/ 2022 96.
20 2540 410 Suppl i es 96. 82
17367 Check Accepted At MENARDS | NC 05/ 08/ 2022 77.
20 2540 410 Suppl i es 77.68
Vendor Total :
20220508 CTY OF JOLI ET 05/ 08/ 2022 566.
20 2540 370 Water and Sewer 566. 49
Vendor Total :
20220508 COWONWEALTH EDI SON 05/ 08/ 2022 2,284,
20 2540 466 Electricity 2,284.52

Vendor Total :

Amount

03

00

00

18

82

68

49

52
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922.51

1,002.03

3, 220. 00

436. 00
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566. 49

2,284.52



Union School District 81

Board Report - Detail

Page: 4
User ID: BKR

05/10/2022 1:19 PM Unposted; Batch Description May 18, 2022 Board Bills
PO Nunber I nvoi ce Vendor Nane I nvoi ce Date Amount
Account Nunber Descri ption Amount
20220508 FI RST BANKCARD 05/ 08/ 2022 197. 67
20 2540 410 Speedway Gas 197. 67
Vendor Total :
20220508 NI COR 05/ 08/ 2022 2,233.43
20 2540 465 Nat ural Gas 2,233.43
Vendor Total :
20220508 READYREFRESH 05/ 08/ 2022 327.74
20 2540 410 Wat er 327.74
Vendor Total :
20542 SECURE DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS 05/ 08/ 2022 75. 00
20 2540 323 Shr eddi ng 75. 00
Vendor Total :
304693 SHOREWOOD HOVE & AUTO 05/ 09/ 2022 594. 48
20 2540 410 Backpack Bl ower 529. 99
20 2540 410 Gl and Filter 64. 49
Vendor Total :
20220508 SOUTHWEST PEST CONTROL 05/ 08/ 2022 55. 00
20 2540 310 Pest Contr ol 55. 00
Vendor Total :
118712 TRI - K SUPPLI ES 05/ 08/ 2022 832. 80
20 2540 410 Bui | di ng Supplies 832. 80
Vendor Total :
20220508 WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/ 08/ 2022 3,214.28
20 2540 310 Wast e Pi ckup 3,214.28
Vendor Total :
Fund Tot al :
Checki ng 1 Fund: 30 Debt Service
20220508 AVALGAMATED BANK 05/ 08/ 2022 33,731.25
30 5200 610 2008 Bond | nterest 33,731.25
Vendor Total :
Fund Total :
Checki ng 1 Fund: 40 Transportation
20220508 LI NCOLNWAY HS DI ST 210 05/ 08/ 2022 11, 869. 36
40 4110 301 Regul ar Transportation 11, 869. 36
Vendor Total :
Fund Tot al :
Checki ng 1 Fund: 80 TORT
29970 I LLI NO' S COUNTI ES RI SK MANAGEMENT 05/ 08/ 2022 1, 638. 50
TRUST
80 2371 300 Bui | di ng | nsurance 1, 638. 50

Vendor Total :

197.

2, 233.

327.

75.

594.

55.

832.

3, 214.

10, 555.

33, 731.

33, 731.

11, 869.

11, 869.

1, 638.
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Union School District 81
05/10/2022 1:19 PM

PO Nunber

I nvoi ce

Board Report - Detail
Unposted; Batch Description May 18, 2022 Board Bills

Vendor Nane

Account Nunber

80 2367 300

80 2367 300

4047

20220508

Descri ption

TRI A ARCHI TECTURE

Life Safety Wrk
Corrections

UNI ON SCHOCL | MPREST ACCT

Fi ngerprints

I nvoi ce Date Anount
Amount

05/ 09/ 2022 862. 50
862. 50

Vendor Total :

05/ 08/ 2022 28. 25
28. 25
Vendor Total :

Fund Tot al :
Checki ng Account Total :
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862. 50

28. 25

2,529. 25
283,590. 76
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